Photo is representative
Eaton S801+N66N3S
Eaton S801+ soft starter, Soft Starter 65MM
66 A
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton S801+ soft starter
CATALOG NUMBER S801+N66N3S
UPC 786685846194
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
13 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 10 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 9.5 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 7 lb
CERTIFICATIONS Contact Manufacturer
PRODUCT TYPE Soft starter
Specifications
Product specifications
TYPE Soft starter
Resources
CATALOGS
Solid-State Motor Control,
Reduced Voltage Motor
Starters, Volume 6, Tab 1
Product Range Catalog
Drives Engineering
MULTIMEDIA
Soft Starter Product Family
Overview
Soft Starter DS7 up to 32 A
Soft starter DS7 up to 200
A
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
S801+N66N3S
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.